
 

DOMINICAN COLLEGE SCHOOL CALENDAR  2017/2018 

TERM 1  Monday 28th August 2017    2nd, 3rd & 5th Year Students – classes finish at 12.30pm. 

                 

                Tuesday 29th August 2017    1st & 6th Year Students – classes finish at 12.30pm. 

                

 Wednesday 30th August 2017   All Students Attend – 1st Years only finish at 12.30pm. 

 

               Monday 2nd October 2017    SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

               Thursday 5th October 2017    Open Evening: 7pm. 
 

               Friday 13th October 2017    SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS – STAFF JC TRAINING 

  

  Monday 30th October to 

  Friday 3rd November 2017    SCHOOL CLOSED - MID TERM BREAK 

 

  Tuesday 14th November 2017   6th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting: 4.15 – 6.45 pm. 

        School closes at 3.45 pm. 

 

  Monday 27th November, 2017   3rd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting: 4.15 – 6.45 pm. 

        School closes at 3.45 pm. 

 

  Friday 1st December to 

  Friday 8th December, 2017    5th & 6th Year Christmas Tests. 

 

  Monday 4th December to 

  Friday 8th December 2017    1st, 2nd & 3rd Year Christmas Tests. 

 

  Monday 25th December to 

  Friday 5th January 2018    SCHOOL CLOSED - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS. 

  

 

TERM 2        Monday 8th January 2018    School Reopens. 

 

  Wednesday 10th January 2018   5th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting: 4.15 – 6.45 pm. 

        School closes at 3.45 pm. 

 

   Thursday 18th January 2018    2nd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting: 4.15 – 6.45 pm. 

        School closes at 3.45 pm. 

 

  Wednesday 31st January to 

  Friday 9th February 2018    Junior & Leaving Certificate Mock Examinations. 

 

  Monday 12th February to 

  Friday 16th February 2018    SCHOOL CLOSED – MID-TERM. 

 

  Tuesday 27th February 2018    1st Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 pm. 

        School closes at 3.45 pm. 

 

  Monday 19th March 2018    SCHOOL CLOSED – ST. PATRICK’S DAY. 

   

  Monday 26th March to 

  Friday 6th April 2018    SCHOOL CLOSED – EASTER HOLIDAYS. 

  

 

TERM 3      Monday 9th April 2018    School Reopens. 

 

  Monday 7th May 2018    SCHOOL CLOSED – BANK HOLIDAY  

  

  Wednesday 23rd May 2018    Summer Tests Begin. 

 

  Friday 1st June 2018    SCHOOL CLOSES -  SUMMER HOLDIAYS. 

 

  Wednesday June 6th 2018    State Examinations Begin. 


